OFFICE OF THE REGULATED MARKET COMMITTEE, At. GANDHINAGAR, Po./Dist. NABARANGPUR Phone : (06858) 222105, E-mail : awmornab@gmail.com

Letter No.- 576 / Nabarangpur, the 14th January 2021

Invitation for Bids

Bid Identification No. RMC / Nabarangpur - 01 / 2020-21

Sub-Collector cum Chairman, RMC, Nabarangpur, Odisha, invites percentage rate bids in double cover system in ONLINE MODE only for Construction of Agricultural Marketing Infrastructures Under RMC Nabarangpur as detailed below;

SI. No.	Name of Work	Value of work (Excluding GST)	Bid Security (Approx.)	Cost of document	Period of completion	Class of Bidder
1.	Construction of Agricultural Marketing Infrastructures at MAIN MARKET YARD NABARANGAPUR, JAMBAGUDA, SARUGUDA Under RMC Nabarangpur.	Rs 107823673.00	1%	10,000/-	11 (Eleven) Calendar Months	Special and Super
2	Construction of Agricultural Marketing Infrastructures at BADAAMADA, KOSAGUMUDA, KODINGA Under RMC Nabarangpur.	Rs 60877604.00	1%	10,000/-	11 (Eleven) Calendar Months	Special and Super
3	Construction of Agricultural Marketing Infrastructures at UMERKOTE, JHARIGAON, CHILLIGAON AND PATRAPUT Under RMC Nabarangpur	Rs 97930172.00	1%	10,000/-	11 (Eleven) Calendar Months	Special and Super

1. Bid documents such as DTCN / BOQ etc. can be seen / downloaded from the Govt. Website i.e. www.tendersorissa.gov.in, during the period dt. 16.01.2021 to 17.00 Hours of dt.01.02.2021.

- 2. Online bids shall be received till 17.00 Hours of dt.01.02.2021.
- 3. Bid Security amount & cost of bid document are to be remitted online through a process as mentioned in DTCN..
- 4. The technical bids will be opened at **11.30 Hours of dt. 03.02.2021** in the office of the Sub-Collector cum Chairman, RMC, Nabarangpur.
- 5. The bidder must possess compatible Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) of Class II or Class III.
- 6. The authority reserves the right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason thereof.



Memo No. 578

Dt. 14.01.2021

Copy submitted to the District Information Officer, NIC, Nabarangpur, for favour of kind information and kind publication on the District Website.

Sub-Colle airman RMC,

Memo No. 579

Dt. 14.01.2021

Copy submitted to the Development Sub-Committee Member RMC Nabarangpur for favour of kind information.

Sub-Collect man RMC, Nabarài

Memo No. 579

Dt. 14.01.2021

Copy submitted to the Collector & District Magistrate, Nabarangpur for favour of kind information.

Sub-Collecto airman RMC, Nabarangpur

Memo No. 580 Dt. 14.01.2021(2)

Copy to the General Manager, OSAM Board, Bhubaneswar / Executive Engineer, OSAM Board, Bhubaneswar for information and wide circulation.

Sub-Collec Nabaranad